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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3DL423 - TUES LEVEL 4 2022 2023
Report Date: 3/30/2023 11:57 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2022-2023 SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL BACK NEXT FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
THE SMITHS 60.8 342 208 134
JUST THE TIPS 58.2 342 199 143
IS IT IN 54.7 342 187 155
WHISKEY GIRLS 50.0 342 171 171
TRIPPIN 1s 46.5 342 159 183
DOUBLE TROUBLE 40.6 342 139 203
FINAL FINAL 39.2 342 134 208

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

WHISKEY GIRLS TRIPPIN 1s 3/22/2023 19 19 15 4 0
THE SMITHS TRIPPIN 1s 3/25/2023 9 19 15 4 0
DOUBLE TROUBLE TRIPPIN 1s 3/14/2023 17 19 14 5 0
FINAL FINAL JUST THE TIPS 3/07/2023 21 19 11 8 0
IS IT IN WHISKEY GIRLS 3/14/2023 9 19 9 10 0
JUST THE TIPS FINAL FINAL 3/07/2023 21 19 8 11 0
TRIPPIN 1s THE SMITHS 3/25/2023 9 19 4 15 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 17.84 18.02 0.18
MARK PINA DOUBLE TROUBLE 23.13 23.31 0.18
DOMINICK SMITH THE SMITHS 20.86 20.95 0.09
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 21.57 21.64 0.07
NICOLE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 20.14 20.20 0.06

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

MICHAEL SMITH THE SMITHS 24.27 90 52 27 149 3 157 131 0 4 15
JASON SMITH THE SMITHS 23.83 5 4 2 8 0 150 35 0 0 1
MIKE STROBEL IS IT IN 23.74 5 3 2 6 0 150 110 0 0 2
BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 23.52 65 32 19 84 0 150 133 1 1 8
MARK PINA DOUBLE TROUBLE 23.31 25 11 7 34 0 150 82 0 0 2
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 23.11 70 22 14 92 0 150 127 0 3 5
JON HECK TRIPPIN 1s 22.94 60 29 10 91 0 150 136 0 0 10
MIKE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 22.17 5 1 1 6 0 150 20 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 21.66 90 45 13 119 0 150 111 0 0 6
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 21.64 90 39 17 114 0 150 143 0 2 6
DOMINICK SMITH THE SMITHS 20.95 85 26 11 95 0 150 116 0 2 1
JOHN REMMEN TRIPPIN 1s 20.47 85 22 13 89 0 150 129 0 1 3
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 20.41 80 22 12 64 2 160 151 0 0 6
NICOLE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 20.20 80 21 10 83 0 150 113 0 0 2
JUSTIN LYNNES FINAL FINAL 20.11 15 1 0 13 0 118 8 0 0 0
STACY PEARSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 19.74 70 27 13 59 2 165 83 0 0 5
ZACH WEBER FINAL FINAL 19.38 20 4 1 21 1 180 103 0 0 1
ERIC YANTZER IS IT IN 19.36 30 9 3 30 0 150 82 0 0 0
BUTCH HECK TRIPPIN 1s 19.04 5 0 0 2 0 120 0 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN JUST THE TIPS 18.73 90 26 7 72 0 150 145 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BRENNA ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 18.73 15 3 1 13 0 150 47 0 0 1
KARIN BERG WHISKEY GIRLS 18.72 75 20 2 64 0 150 123 0 0 0
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 18.02 65 12 2 38 0 150 68 0 0 0
CHRIS B TRIPPIN 1s 16.52 20 2 0 7 0 131 39 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

MICHAEL SMITH THE SMITHS 2.59 2.61 0.02
BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 2.32 2.33 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

MICHAEL SMITH THE SMITHS 2.61 180 75 16 1 93 44 32 5 2 3510 4028 1362
MARK PINA DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.52 50 19 1 0 31 8 2 1 0 860 1023 347
JEREMY FLAIG FINAL FINAL 2.45 140 57 11 1 71 17 19 3 2 2555 3123 1058
JASON SMITH THE SMITHS 2.40 10 5 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 175 219 74
BRANDON STEINKE JUST THE TIPS 2.37 180 77 13 0 77 23 24 2 3 3180 4023 1365
DUSTIN ULMER IS IT IN 2.37 160 48 1 2 62 30 17 2 3 2839 3592 1212
BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 2.33 130 52 5 0 42 26 17 0 1 2289 2941 994
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 2.29 180 67 13 0 67 44 12 1 3 3148 4119 1387
MIKE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.25 10 2 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 151 201 68
JON HECK TRIPPIN 1s 2.25 120 40 3 0 42 16 20 0 2 1981 2637 892
JOHN REMMEN TRIPPIN 1s 2.22 170 52 4 0 68 24 14 0 1 2781 3759 1272
DOMINICK SMITH THE SMITHS 2.13 170 46 5 0 59 23 15 0 1 2813 3960 1333
MIKE STROBEL IS IT IN 2.13 10 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 176 248 84
BUTCH HECK TRIPPIN 1s 2.12 10 2 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 153 216 72
KARIN BERG WHISKEY GIRLS 2.06 150 38 1 0 46 20 15 1 1 2478 3603 1215
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN JUST THE TIPS 2.02 180 51 4 0 63 18 10 0 1 2692 3999 1351
NICOLE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 2.01 160 35 1 1 44 32 13 0 2 2310 3446 1161
ZACH WEBER FINAL FINAL 1.97 40 4 0 0 7 5 3 0 0 563 859 287
ERIC YANTZER IS IT IN 1.92 60 17 2 1 18 3 4 1 0 896 1402 472
STACY PEARSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.88 140 23 0 0 39 14 8 2 0 1857 2965 999
BRENNA ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 1.87 30 4 0 0 7 2 2 0 0 441 708 237
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 1.80 130 23 2 0 29 16 3 0 0 1720 2861 963
JUSTIN LYNNES FINAL FINAL 1.68 30 1 0 0 7 3 1 0 0 393 700 234
CHRIS B TRIPPIN 1s 1.61 40 2 0 0 9 7 1 0 0 503 940 316

Most Improved Players for week 21, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY FINAL FINAL 17.84 18.02 0.18
MARK PINA DOUBLE TROUBLE 23.13 23.31 0.18
DOMINICK SMITH THE SMITHS 20.86 20.95 0.09
JAN ASHBURN WHISKEY GIRLS 21.57 21.64 0.07
NICOLE RAGAN DOUBLE TROUBLE 20.14 20.20 0.06

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DOUBLE TROUBLE
MARK PINA 23.31 25 11 7 34 0 150 82 0 0 2
MIKE RAGAN 22.17 5 1 1 6 0 150 20 0 0 0
NICOLE RAGAN 20.20 80 21 10 83 0 150 113 0 0 2
STACY PEARSON 19.74 70 27 13 59 2 165 83 0 0 5

Team Totals: 20.47 180 60 31 182 2 165 113 0 0 9
 
FINAL FINAL
JEREMY FLAIG 23.11 70 22 14 92 0 150 127 0 3 5
JUSTIN LYNNES 20.11 15 1 0 13 0 118 8 0 0 0
ZACH WEBER 19.38 20 4 1 21 1 180 103 0 0 1
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 18.02 65 12 2 38 0 150 68 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.37 170 39 17 164 1 180 127 0 3 6
 
IS IT IN
MIKE STROBEL 23.74 5 3 2 6 0 150 110 0 0 2
BRIAN FIX 23.52 65 32 19 84 0 150 133 1 1 8
DUSTIN ULMER 20.41 80 22 12 64 2 160 151 0 0 6
ERIC YANTZER 19.36 30 9 3 30 0 150 82 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.37 180 66 36 184 2 160 151 1 1 16
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

 
JUST THE TIPS
BRANDON STEINKE 21.66 90 45 13 119 0 150 111 0 0 6
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 18.73 90 26 7 72 0 150 145 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.15 180 71 20 191 0 150 145 0 0 6
 
THE SMITHS
MICHAEL SMITH 24.27 90 52 27 149 3 157 131 0 4 15
JASON SMITH 23.83 5 4 2 8 0 150 35 0 0 1
DOMINICK SMITH 20.95 85 26 11 95 0 150 116 0 2 1

Team Totals: 22.63 180 82 40 252 3 157 131 0 6 17
 
TRIPPIN 1s
JON HECK 22.94 60 29 10 91 0 150 136 0 0 10
JOHN REMMEN 20.47 85 22 13 89 0 150 129 0 1 3
BUTCH HECK 19.04 5 0 0 2 0 120 0 0 0 0
CHRIS B 16.52 20 2 0 7 0 131 39 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.76 170 53 23 189 0 150 136 0 1 13
 
WHISKEY GIRLS
JAN ASHBURN 21.64 90 39 17 114 0 150 143 0 2 6
BRENNA ASHBURN 18.73 15 3 1 13 0 150 47 0 0 1
KARIN BERG 18.72 75 20 2 64 0 150 123 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.15 180 62 20 191 0 150 143 0 2 7
 

Most Improved Players for week 21, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

MICHAEL SMITH THE SMITHS 2.59 2.61 0.02
BRIAN FIX IS IT IN 2.32 2.33 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

DOUBLE TROUBLE
MARK PINA 2.52 50 19 1 0 31 8 2 1 0 860 1023 347
MIKE RAGAN 2.25 10 2 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 151 201 68
NICOLE RAGAN 2.01 160 35 1 1 44 32 13 0 2 2310 3446 1161
STACY PEARSON 1.88 140 23 0 0 39 14 8 2 0 1857 2965 999

Team Totals: 2.03 360 79 2 1 117 55 25 3 2 5178 7635 2575
 
FINAL FINAL
JEREMY FLAIG 2.45 140 57 11 1 71 17 19 3 2 2555 3123 1058
ZACH WEBER 1.97 40 4 0 0 7 5 3 0 0 563 859 287
JOHNEE SOKOLOFSKY 1.80 130 23 2 0 29 16 3 0 0 1720 2861 963
JUSTIN LYNNES 1.68 30 1 0 0 7 3 1 0 0 393 700 234

Team Totals: 2.08 340 85 13 1 114 41 26 3 2 5231 7543 2542
 
IS IT IN
DUSTIN ULMER 2.37 160 48 1 2 62 30 17 2 3 2839 3592 1212
BRIAN FIX 2.33 130 52 5 0 42 26 17 0 1 2289 2941 994
MIKE STROBEL 2.13 10 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 176 248 84
ERIC YANTZER 1.92 60 17 2 1 18 3 4 1 0 896 1402 472

Team Totals: 2.27 360 121 8 3 128 59 38 3 4 6200 8183 2762
 
JUST THE TIPS
BRANDON STEINKE 2.37 180 77 13 0 77 23 24 2 3 3180 4023 1365
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 2.02 180 51 4 0 63 18 10 0 1 2692 3999 1351

Team Totals: 2.20 360 128 17 0 140 41 34 2 4 5872 8022 2716
 
THE SMITHS
MICHAEL SMITH 2.61 180 75 16 1 93 44 32 5 2 3510 4028 1362
JASON SMITH 2.40 10 5 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 175 219 74
DOMINICK SMITH 2.13 170 46 5 0 59 23 15 0 1 2813 3960 1333

Team Totals: 2.38 360 126 22 1 156 70 47 5 3 6498 8207 2769
 
TRIPPIN 1s
JON HECK 2.25 120 40 3 0 42 16 20 0 2 1981 2637 892
JOHN REMMEN 2.22 170 52 4 0 68 24 14 0 1 2781 3759 1272
BUTCH HECK 2.12 10 2 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 153 216 72
CHRIS B 1.61 40 2 0 0 9 7 1 0 0 503 940 316

Team Totals: 2.15 340 96 7 0 124 48 36 0 3 5418 7552 2552
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WH 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

WHISKEY GIRLS
JAN ASHBURN 2.29 180 67 13 0 67 44 12 1 3 3148 4119 1387
KARIN BERG 2.06 150 38 1 0 46 20 15 1 1 2478 3603 1215
BRENNA ASHBURN 1.87 30 4 0 0 7 2 2 0 0 441 708 237

Team Totals: 2.16 360 109 14 0 120 66 29 2 4 6067 8430 2839
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